SHRI SAl JEWLLERS GOLD SMITH

Date : 2024-01-29 17:05:01 Order No : ROD27

Sr.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Item Name

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA
M*R

ROYAL HARSHADA

M*R

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

HARSHADA M*R PAYAL

Total

Tag No

RHM103

RHM102

RHM105

RHM108

RHM113

RHM112

RHM118

RHM119

HAM241

HAM235

HAM242

HAM238

HAM237

HAM236

HAM239

HAM240

HAM?248

HAM249

Gr Wit.

36.300

39.600

31.400

30.800

41.700

41.300

46.200

39.000

33.400

31.700

32.200

29.400

31.100

30.800

33.000

33.100

37.400

37.800

636.200

Net Wt.

36.300

39.600

31.400

30.800

41.700

41.300

46.200

39.000

33.400

31.700

32.200

29.400

31.100

30.800

33.000

33.100

37.400

37.800

636.2



